
Class 0 - Clear Round

 No Rider Horse Junior 
/ 
Senior

Faults

55 Gillian Hasberry St Flannans Grainne N/A 4

423 Aimee Loomes Woody N/A C

415 Niamh Sullivan Blue Lady N/A 4

151 Ashton Ingham Bendict Break of Day N/A C
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Class 1 - 60cm  

No Rider Horse J/S Faults Time Place

33 Amber Hollingworth Tatterstall Romeo Junior 0 32 1st

1 Cailin Weinman Bryn Junior 0 37 2nd

151 Ashton Ingham Bendict break of day Junior 0 43 3rd

407 April Cawthorne High Meadows Peter 
(Paddy)

Junior 0 47 4th

199 Matilda Murray Wizard Junior 4 44 Joint
5th

151 Ashton Ingham Whitethorn Cailin 
Preadbah

Junior 4 44 Joint 
5th

415 Niamh Sullivan Blue Lady Junior w/d

14 Mary Holland Southmoor Bramble Senior 0 44 1st

187 Marie Weinman Attyrory Earl Senior 0 45 2nd

414 Sarah Hendey Ghareeb Chance Senior 0 48 3rd

423 Aimee Loomes Woody Senior 12 40 4th
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Class 2 - 70cm

No Rider Horse Junior/
Senior Faults Time Place

418 Ila Fairbrother Sweet Silverstone Anniversary Junior 0 33.82 1st

199 Matilda Murray Wizard Junior 0 41.92 2nd

9 Alice Coxsey Winston Junior 0 44.20 3rd

33 Amber Hollingworth Romeo Junior 4 31.63 4th

413 Alessandra Langley Snow Storm Junior 4 40.09 5th

407 April Cawthorne High Meadows Peter (Paddy) Junior 4 47.98 6th

1 Cailin Weinman Bryn Junior 8 40.28

186 Izzy Sim Ella Junior 8 56.34

415 Niamh Sullivan Blue Lady Junior w/d

187 Marie Weinman Attyrory Earl Senior 0 37.10 1st

163 Natasha Tilson Riverside Patchwork Princess Senior 0 40.90 2nd

419 Hannah Slater Stella Senior 0 44.13 3rd

424 Jess Hemus Snowy Senior 0 46.30 4th

201 Eli Vaughan Randalstown Blind Date Senior 0 47.51 5th

96 Barbara Wale Hide N Seek Senior 0 48.84 6th

202 Gavin Vaughan Cousin Guillaume Senior 4 35.02

417 Rachael Fairbrother Hope Senior 8 44.14

425 Cecelia Elliott Poppy Senior 4 45.86

414 Sarah Hendey Ghareeb Chance Senior 4 51.68

417 Rachael Fairbrother Clodagh Senior 8 42.67

421 Emma Spencer Lilly B Senior w/d
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CLASS 3 - 80CM

No Rider Horse Junior/
Senior

Faults Time Place

418 Ila Fairbrother Sweet Silverstone Anniversary Junior 0 40.87 1st

9 Alice Coxsey Winston Junior 0 41.30 2nd

408 Imogen Mann Diamond Millicent Junior 0 46.02 3rd
186 Izzy Sim Ella Junior E

432 Evie-Leigh Atkinson Deano Junior E

163 Natasha Tilson Riverside aghavrin lad Senior 0 42.47 1st

402 Hazel Davenport Carrabawn Leo Senior 0 48.39 2nd

136 Charlotte Barker Bobbin Senior 0 49.36 3rd

426 Michelle Lyall Daphne Senior 0 49.87 4th

419 Hannah Slater Stella Senior 0 49.92 5th

417 Rachael Fairbrother Clodagh Senior 0 55.65 6th
96 Barbara Wale Hide N Seek Senior 0 56.70

163 Natasha Tilson Riverside Patchwork Princess Senior 4 46.16

38 Beccy Haslam Mouse Senior 4 44.45

425 Cecelia Elliott Poppy Senior 4 50.80

202 Gavin Vaughan Cousin Guillaume Senior 8 68.34

420 Geraldine Kirk King Senior E

421 Emma Spencer Lilly B Senior w/d

400 Harriet Parkes Basil Senior w/d

417 Rachael Fairbrother Hope Senior w/d
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CLASS 4 - 90CM Course Walk - 1315 - 1325

No Rider Horse Junior/
Senior

Faults Time Place

430 Natalie Quilter Violette Senior 0 42.39 1st

29 Wendy Parker Heart of Grace Senior 0 43.71 2nd

408 Imogen Mann Diamond Millicent Junior 0 44.84 3rd

33 Amber Hollingworth Rosetown Suzie Junior 0 44.98 4th

402 Hazel Davenport Carrabawn Leo Senior 0 44.99 5th

102 Eva Carrier I Wouldn’t Like To 
Say Senior 0 45.60 6th

450 Harriett Flowers McCaughley Senior 0 45.96

426 Michelle Lyall Daphne Senior 0 46.08

38 Beccy Haslam Mouse Senior 4 46.76

136 Charlotte Barker Bobbin Senior 8 61.65

163 Natasha Tilson Riverside aghavrin 
lad Senior

E

432 Evie-Leigh Atkinson Deano Junior W/D

420 Geraldine Kirk King Senior w/d

400 Harriet Parkes Coulborn Hood Senior w/d
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CLASS 5 - 100CM Course Walk - 1404 - 1414

No Rider Horse Junior/
Senior

Faults Time Place

450 Harriett Flowers McCaughley Senior
0 41.89 1st

430 Natalie Quilter Violette Senior
4 40.09 2nd

33 Amber Hollingworth Rosetown Suzie Junior
4 50.25 3rd

29 Wendy Parker Heart of Grace Senior
W/D

400 Harriet Parkes Coulborn Hood Senior
W/D
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